

John Lewis Stock Number	54645706
Name	Whisky Warmer
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Chococo Heavenly Honeycombes 100g • Dean's Winter Spiced Fruit Shortbread in Christmas Tube 150g • Stag's Breath Liqueur 70cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Dean's Winter Spiced Fruit Shortbread in Christmas Tube		
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Sultanas (8%) Mincemeat (5%)(Sugar, Vine Fruits, Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet, Modified Starch, Cut Mixed Peel, Mixed Spice, Acetic Acid, Ammonia Caramel, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Metabisulphate), Flavour), Mixed Spice.		
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold .			
May contain statements	Also may contain Nuts		
Net Quantity	150g e		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store in an airtight container. For best before see base of tube		
Manufacturer's name and address	Deans of Huntly Ltd Depot Road Huntly AB54 8JX		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml		
		Energy	2129kJ / 509kcal
		Fat	26.9g
		Of which saturates	13.1g
		Carbohydrate	61.1g
		Of which sugars	26.3g
		Fibre	1.9g
		Protein	4.7g
		Salt	0.9g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	No		
Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No		

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

John Lewis Stock Number	56202
Name	Stag's Breath Liqueur 70cl in Presentation Carton
Ingredients	Blended Malt Whiskies and Fermented Honey
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	70cl e
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Meikles of Scotland Limited, Newtonmore, PH20 1AR
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kj/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	19.8%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Chococo Heavenly Honeycombes
Ingredients	(90%) Venezuelan Milk chocolate, 43% (min) cocoa solids, 19% milk solids (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, natural vanilla), (10%) honeycombe, (sugar, glucose syrup, honey, bicarbonate of soda), (<1%) edible gold lustre (E171, E172, E555)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Made in an environment where nuts, gluten and soya are present.
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool place and keep away from strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Chococo Ltd Unit 12 Westminster Road Wareham Dorset BH20 4SN
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2310.45/556.96 kj/kcal
fat	36.27g
of which saturates	22.05g
carbohydrate	49.58g
of which sugars	46.87g
protein	6.57g
salt	0g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y